
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 17-18 February 2007

Event 102
17 FEB 2007 − 15:33

Women’s 10m Platform
10m Plate−forme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee ÖHMAN Toivo LEN

Judge 1 TELLEFSEN Arne NOR

Judge 2 RIEU Gerard FRA

Judge 3 ZIMMERMANN Wessel NED

Judge 4 GEISSBÜHLER Michael SUI

Judge 5 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS

Judge 6 CASTILLO Maria Luisa ESP

Judge 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos GRE

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Manche atteinte

Round ReachedPen.

1 PROCOPCHUK Yulia UKR 405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 63.00 4 63.00 4 5

5253B 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.09.09.08.5 88.40 1 151.40 1

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 58.50 4 209.90 1

205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 60.90 3 270.80 2

626C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.57.08.07.5 75.20 1 346.00 1

2 EGGERS Elina SWE 405B 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 67.20 2 67.20 2 5

5152B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 69.60 3 136.80 2

205B 2.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.58.0 69.60 2 206.40 2

305C 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.09.08.0 66.15 1 272.55 1

107C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 52.65 2 325.20 2

3 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.07.07.06.5 57.00 5 57.00 5 5

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 65.25 4 122.25 5

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 74.80 1 197.05 3

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.5 62.40 2 259.45 3

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.54.04.04.0 40.00 3 299.45 3

4 RICHTER Anja AUT 5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.5 71.40 1 71.40 1 4

405B 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 63.00 6 134.40 3

107B 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.05.56.57.5 61.50 3 195.90 4

6243D 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 4 195.90 4

5 ANTHES Stefanie GER 5253B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 64.60 3 64.60 3 3

205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.08.07.5 65.25 4 129.85 4

107B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.04.55.0 45.00 5 174.85 5

6 POWELL Stacie GBR 5253B 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.55.54.55.5 45.90 6 45.90 6 2

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.57.57.5 70.40 2 116.30 6

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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